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INSULATION STRIPPER
HT-322

INSULATION STRIPPER
HT-325

INSULATION STRIPPER
HT-352

INSULATION STRIPPER
HT-700D

INSULATION STRIPPER
HT-766

INSULATION STRIPPER ST-
STHT0-75068 STANLEY

INSULATION STRIPPER
HT-332

INSULATION STRIPPER
HT-501

INSULATION STRIPPER
STRF/KLUCZ

RJ45 CONNECTOR TOOL
KIT NS-468/KIT

10.30 EUR
10.30 EUR

14.93 EUR
14.93 EUR

9.89 EUR
9.89 EUR

6.51 EUR
6.51 EUR

6.25 EUR
6.25 EUR

11.56 EUR
11.56 EUR

3.06 EUR
3.06 EUR

0.57 EUR
0.57 EUR

9.52 EUR
9.52 EUR

11.02 EUR
11.02 EUR

Material  PET  Metal / PET  PET  Metal / PET  Metal / PET  Metal / Plastic  PET  PET  PET  ...  

Tested cables  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
UTP, FTP, YTKSY - RJ45
(8P8C), RJ11 (6P4C), RJ12
(6P6C)  

Power supply  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  Battery 9 V 6LR61 (not
included)  

Manufacturer / Brand  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  STANLEY  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Main features  High durability tool, made
from high quality materials  

High durability tool, made
from high quality materials  

• Adjustable stripping blades
• High durability tool, made
from high quality materials  

• Self-adjusting mechanism
according to wire size
provides excellent wire
stripping without damaging
the conductor
• Possibility to use for flat
telephone cables of 8 mm
width
• Adjustable stop with
lengths scale
• Cutter
• High durability tool, made
from high quality materials  

• Breaking force adjustment
knob,
• Self-adjusting mechanism
according to wire size
provides excellent wire
stripping without damaging
the conductor,
• Adjustable stop with
lengths scale,
• Cutter,
• High durability tool, made
from high quality materials  

• Manual adjustment of jaw
opening allows the tool to be
perfectly matched to the
specific cable
• Cutter
• High durability tool, made
from high quality materials
• The ergonomic shape of
the tool facilitates its use  

Left shield width adjustment
 ...  ...  ...  

Application  
Cable RG58 ,
Cable RG59 ,
Cable RG6  

Cable diameter : Ø 4.5 mm
... 25 mm  

Cable RG59 ,
Cable RG6 ,
Cable RG-7 ,
Cable RG-11 ,
Telephone cable 4P / 6P / 8P 
 

Wire : 0.2  ... 6 mm²  Wire - 0.2  ... 6 mm² (
24 AWG ... 10 AWG )  Wire : 0.2  ... 10 mm²  Coaxial cable RG58 RG59

RG6  
Coaxial cable max. Ø 7.5 mm
Telephone cable  Coaxial cable RG6

Coaxial cable RG59  

Plug RJ45 (8P8C) ,
Plug RJ12 (6P6C) ,
Plug RJ11 (6P4C) / DEC  

Dimensions  109  x 39  x 25 mm  165  x 44  x 35 mm  192  x 45  x 33 mm  170  x 88  x 21 mm  205  x 93  x 33 mm  170  x 70  x 17 mm  ...  109  x 54  x 17   ...  101  x 107  x 28 mm
260  x 170  55 mm (case)  

Weight  0.05 kg  0.12 kg  0.14 kg  0.21 kg  0.35 kg  0.17 kg  ...  0.04 kg  ...  0.12 kg
0.77 kg (total)  

Guarantee  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  
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